Mid-Day Meal Menu

July'24

Date Day Food Accompaniments
01.07.2024 Monday Idli Sambhar Wafer biscuit
02.07.2024 Tuesday Rice+ Lobhia Banana

Bread butter/ jam sandwich + corn
03.07.2024 Wednesday pasta cucumber salad Lassi
04.07.2024 Thursday Masala dosa + chutney Biscuits
05.07.2024 Friday Aloo paneer parantha+curd Chocolate
06.07.2024 Saturday Kathi Roll Roohafza
07.07.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY
08.07.2024 Monday Rajma Rice Chhach
09.07.2024 Tuesday Poori chhole Lemonade
10.07.2024 Wednesday Vada Sambhar Seviyan
11.07.2024 Thursday Pasta with vegetables Fruit
12.07.2024 Friday Chapati+Mixed vegetable Chakli
13.07.2024 Saturday HOLIDAY
14.07.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY
15.07.2024 Monday Vegetable Sandwich + Upma Banana
16.07.2024 Tuesday Matar Kulcha Amla candies
17.07.2024 Wednesday HOLIDAY
18.07.2024 Thursday Chana Dal Khichri + Raita Lemonade
19.07.2024 Friday Bread pakora + macroni Frooty
20.07.2024 Saturday Boondi Kadi + Rice Fruit
21.07.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY
22.07.2024 Monday Pav Bhaji Milk shake
23.07.2024 Tuesday Naan Dal Makhani Makhanas
24.07.2024 Wednesday Bread Rolls + Sauce Ice cream
25.07.2024 Thursday Lachcha Parantha + Shahi Paneer Choco stick
26.07.2024 Friday Vegetable Pulav + Boondi Raita Hide and seek
27.07.2024 Saturday HOLIDAY
28.07.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY
29.07.2024 Monday Vegetable noodles Custard
30.07.2024 Tuesday Paneer parantha +corn salad Chhach
31.07.2024 Wednesday Uttapam + coconut chutney Banana




